
Valencia 
Water Control District 

Orange County, Florida 

Roy Miller, President Phone: 
5412 Shingle Creek Drive 
Orlando, FL 32821 
Term Expires:  June 2027 E-mail:  mollydog@cfl.rr.com

Von Ingle, Deputy Secretary Phone: 
6649 Westwood Blvd., Suite 500 
Orlando, FL  32821   
Term Expires: June 2025 

Achal Aggarwal, Deputy Secretary 
Park Square Enterprises, LLC 
5200 Vineland Road, Suite 200 

E-mail: von.ingle@vacationclub.com

Phone:  

Email:  aagarwal@parksquarehomes.com 
Orlando, FL 32811 
Term Expires: June 2026  

Debra Donton, Deputy Secretary Phone: 
5032 Lady Bug Place 
Orlando, FL 32821 
Term Expires: June 2028 Email:  chefintraining1955@gmail.com 

Open Seat Phone:  

E-mail:
Term Expires:  June 2029 

Stephen Broome, Secretary 
George S. Flint, Treasurer 
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George S. Flint, Director Phone: 407-841-5524
219 E. Livingston Street 
Orlando, FL 32801 Email:  gflint@gmscfl.com 

GMS – CF 
Teresa Viscarra, Accountant Phone: 407-841-5524
Stacie Vanderbilt, Administrative Fax: 407-839-1526
219 E. Livingston Street E-mail:  tviscarra@gmscfl.com
Orlando, FL 32801 E-mail:  svanderbilt@gmscfl.com

District Counsel 
Mr. Steve Broome, P.A. Phone: 407-257-6338
921 Bradshaw Terrace (mailing: P.O. Box 560185) 
Orlando, FL 32806  E-mail:  sfbroome@mac.com

District Engineer 
David Mahler Phone: 407-425-0452
CPH Engineers 
1117 E. Robinson Street 
Orlando, FL 32801 E-mail:  dmahler@cphengineers.com

HOA CLUBS – E-mail Notices/Cancellations 

WHOA (Willamsburg Homeowners Association, Inc.) 
Graystone Management   Phone: 715-832-4668

Green Briar 
Awilda Camacho Club: 407-352-1231 
Chantale Grep Email:  greenbriarclub@bellsouth.net 

Lake Ridge 
Debra Donton Club:   407-351-3919 

Email:  lakeridgeclub@gmail.com 

Lime Tree 
Debra Fox Club:   407-351-3551 

Email: limetreevillage@yahoo.com 

Montpelier 
Lee Ann Johnson Club:   407-352-0385 

Email:  leeann@momtpeliervillageclub.com 

Parkview Pointe   Club:   407-239-3404 
Nicole Ellingsworth Email: hoaparkviewpointe@gmail.com 
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Somerset 
Judee Coyle     Club:    407-239-6400 
      Email: info@somersetvillage.comcastbiz.net 
 
Wingate      Club:    407-363-5390 
      Email:  wingatevillageclub@gmail.com   

 
Deer Creek Village     Office:    866-473-2573 
RealManage 
 Email:  deercrvi@ciramail.com    
 
Orangewood      Phone:   407-851-4806 
Tom Johnson Email:  trjohnson43@yahoo.com 
  
Windsor Walk      Phone:   407-925-2200 
DWD Management Email: info@dwdpm.com  
 
Waterview Reserve HOA     Phone:   407-455-5950 
Community Management Professionals  Email: jalmonte@community-mgmt.com  
Jennifer Almonte, LCAM        
 
MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION 
 
Orange County Utilities    Phone:   407-536-5515 
(Willamsburg Water Provider) 
 
Orange County Public Works   Phone:   407-836-7900 
 
Williamsburg Plaza Property Manager  
Jennifer McGee     Phone:   407-702-5964 
  


